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Mamdouh Elgohary
Exhibition Director
+971 4 389 4500

mamdouh.elgohary@uae.messefrankfurt.com

Gbadebo Anifowoshe

Content Producer Lead

+97152 3821708
gbadebo.anifowoshe@uae.messefrankfurt.com

Timmy Garcia
Marketing Executive
+9714 3894 500

timmy.garcia@uae.messefrankfurt.com

Cherwyn Martins
Project Manager
+97150 4517134

cherwyn.martins@uae.messefrankfurt.com

Natalie Wehbe

Senior Marketing Manager

+971 4 3894 567
natalie.wehbe@uae.messefrankfurt.com

Arsha Babu Anujan
Team Assistant
+971 4 3894 563

arsha.anujan@uae.messefrankfurt.com
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Great Britain /
Ireland

nele.andersch@the-reference-point.com

Czech Republic /
Slovakia

2%

lucie.havlova@happymaterials.com

Poland

2B

Piotr Lukaszewicz
piotr.lukaszewicz@poland.
messefrankfurt.com

Macao / Taiwan

2

Sanly Wang
wxianli@worldboson.com

P.R. China / Hong Kong /

Canada /
USA

2B

tbrueggeman@achema.de

5

ferit@orbay.net

Turkey

)

Liliana Realini
fiere@studiorealini.it

Korea / Malaysia / Singapore /
Thailand / Vietham

2

achemaseoul@naver.com

Belgium /
France

=Y

Vickie Nikolaou
vickie.nikolaou@achema.fr

)

Dr. Ralf Mayer
achema@san-ten.com
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